
National Institute of Pharnmaceutical Education & Research

Sector -67,S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali), Punjab-160062
F.217/Datesheet/A&E/2022/992 Date: 08.12.2022

Nofice
(Date Sheet Corrigendum)

With reference to the datesheet of End Term Examination of even numberdated06.12.2021, the following partialmodifications/ amendments are hereby made in
respect of MBA 3rd Semester:

Date Time
Subject Code Name of the Course C/ Coordinator

13-12-2022
2:00-5:00pm Sales and Sales MarketingPM-555 Dr. Sunil Gupta

ContemporaryIssues in

Pharmaceutical Marketing
14-12-2022

9:30-12:30 pm PM-557
Dr. Sunil

Gupta

Fundamentals of R&D Mr. Chandan
16-12-2022 2:00-5:00pm PM-558

Management-I Chandna

19-12-2022 2:00-5:00pm PM-551 ProjectManagement Dr. Anil Angrish

20-12-2022 2:00-5:00pm PM-556 Industrial and Service Marketing Dr.Anand Sharma

22-12-2022 2:00-5:00pm PM-554 International Marketing Dr.Anand Sharma

PM-553

(MBA 3 Sem
23-12-2022 2:00-5:00pm

National Regulatory Environment Dr.Anand Sharma
CR 1 Sem)

Further it is intimated that

a There will be no exam of CR 1st Sem on 13-12-2022.

b) There will be no exam of MBA 3d Sem on 15-12-2022 (2:00-5:00pm.),
hence, exam duty of Invigilators Mr. Chandan Chandna and Mr. Haokip in

MBA Reading Hall, stands cancelled.

c) On 16-12-2022 (9:30 11:30 a.m.). the venue of exam duty for Mr. Sanjay

Kumarand Dr.
Vishnu is BLH-2, which is written as BLH-1 in datesheet due to

typographical error.

oFlite
(Prakriti Aggarwal)

Other detailsof the datesheet shallremain unaltered.

ection Officer(A&E)
CC:

1. The Director

2. The Dean

3. Registrar office- to upload on website

4. All concerned

5. Notice Boards


